
Monroe County Road Commission
Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 494-002-189056
Description: 0.69 miles of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, HMA surface removal, aggregate base conditioning, concrete curb and gutter and drainage structure

repairs on Deepwood Drive, Springdale Drive, Fairwood Drive, Shadywood Drive and Shadywood Drive in the Springbrook Subdivision in
Bedford Township, Monroe County, Michigan

Location:
Springbrook Subdivision SAD

Projects(s):
494-002-189056

Rank Bidder Total Bid % Over Low % Over Est.

0 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE $142,184.00 13.46% 0.00%

1 (03171) Gerken Paving, Inc. $125,307.50 0.00% -11.86%

2 (_50500) Henry W. Bergman, Inc. $129,747.50 3.54% -8.74%

3 (_00013) Expercon, LLC $148,208.50 18.27% 4.23%
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(0)  ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE (1) Gerken Paving, Inc. (2) Henry W. Bergman, Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units
Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0001 1500001 1 LSUM $10,000.000 $10,000.000 $6,500.000 $6,500.000 $7,000.000 $7,000.000
Mobilization, Max $10,000

0002 2040020 48 Ft $50.000 $2,400.000 $28.000 $1,344.000 $40.000 $1,920.000
Curb and Gutter, Rem

0003 2050016 8 Cyd $150.000 $1,200.000 $120.000 $960.000 $100.000 $800.000
Excavation, Earth

0004 3020050 1,390 Syd $4.000 $5,560.000 $3.000 $4,170.000 $1.000 $1,390.000
Aggregate Base, Conditioning

0005 4037001 6 Ft $1,000.000 $6,000.000 $850.000 $5,100.000 $1,700.000 $10,200.000
_ Dr Structure, Reconst, Case 1

0006 4037050 12 Ea $300.000 $3,600.000 $690.000 $8,280.000 $200.000 $2,400.000
_ Sanitary Structure Cover, Adj, Riser Ring

0007 5010002 376 Syd $4.000 $1,504.000 $6.000 $2,256.000 $5.000 $1,880.000
Cold Milling HMA Surface

0008 5010005 2,185 Syd $6.000 $13,110.000 $4.000 $8,740.000 $3.500 $7,647.500
HMA Surface, Rem

0009 5010009 90 Ft $5.000 $450.000 $5.250 $472.500 $10.000 $900.000
Edge Trimming

0010 5010025 16 Ton $250.000 $4,000.000 $150.000 $2,400.000 $200.000 $3,200.000
Hand Patching

0011 5010033 325 Ton $110.000 $35,750.000 $103.000 $33,475.000 $92.000 $29,900.000
HMA, 13A

0012 5017031 470 Ton $95.000 $44,650.000 $95.000 $44,650.000 $109.000 $51,230.000
_ HMA, Ultra-Thin, Low Volume

0013 6030030 24 Ea $15.000 $360.000 $15.000 $360.000 $20.000 $480.000
Lane Tie, Epoxy Anchored

0014 8027001 48 Ft $75.000 $3,600.000 $100.000 $4,800.000 $100.000 $4,800.000
_ Curb and Gutter, Conc, Mountable, Type F

0015 8127051 1 LSUM $10,000.000 $10,000.000 $1,800.000 $1,800.000 $6,000.000 $6,000.000
_ Maintaining Traffic

Bid Totals: $142,184.00 $125,307.50 $129,747.50
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(3)  Expercon, LLCLine Pay Item Code Quantity Units
Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0001 1500001 1 LSUM $10,000.000 $10,000.000 $0.000 $0.000
Mobilization, Max $10,000

0002 2040020 48 Ft $81.000 $3,888.000 $0.000 $0.000
Curb and Gutter, Rem

0003 2050016 8 Cyd $48.000 $384.000 $0.000 $0.000
Excavation, Earth

0004 3020050 1,390 Syd $2.000 $2,780.000 $0.000 $0.000
Aggregate Base, Conditioning

0005 4037001 6 Ft $2,000.000 $12,000.000 $0.000 $0.000
_ Dr Structure, Reconst, Case 1

0006 4037050 12 Ea $900.000 $10,800.000 $0.000 $0.000
_ Sanitary Structure Cover, Adj, Riser Ring

0007 5010002 376 Syd $16.000 $6,016.000 $0.000 $0.000
Cold Milling HMA Surface

0008 5010005 2,185 Syd $3.500 $7,647.500 $0.000 $0.000
HMA Surface, Rem

0009 5010009 90 Ft $5.000 $450.000 $0.000 $0.000
Edge Trimming

0010 5010025 16 Ton $225.000 $3,600.000 $0.000 $0.000
Hand Patching

0011 5010033 325 Ton $97.000 $31,525.000 $0.000 $0.000
HMA, 13A

0012 5017031 470 Ton $97.000 $45,590.000 $0.000 $0.000
_ HMA, Ultra-Thin, Low Volume

0013 6030030 24 Ea $25.000 $600.000 $0.000 $0.000
Lane Tie, Epoxy Anchored

0014 8027001 48 Ft $36.000 $1,728.000 $0.000 $0.000
_ Curb and Gutter, Conc, Mountable, Type F

0015 8127051 1 LSUM $11,200.000 $11,200.000 $0.000 $0.000
_ Maintaining Traffic

Bid Totals: $148,208.50
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